Part#: SH470M250ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 250V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M010ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 10V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH471M050ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 50V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M200ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 200V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M063ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 63V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH4-08G Manufacturers: On-Shore Technology, Inc.
Description: SOCKET STRIP DOUBLE ROW R/A
RFQ
Part#: SH471M025ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 25V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M100ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 100V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M016ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 16V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M035ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 35V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH400 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: GDT 400V 5KA 2 POLE SMD
RFQ
Part#: SH470M6R3ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 6.3V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH471M063ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 63V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M050ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 50V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH471M035ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 35V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470M160ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 160V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH471M010ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 10V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH470 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: GDT 470V 5KA 2 POLE SMD
RFQ
Part#: SH470M025ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 47UF 20% 25V RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: SH471M016ST Manufacturers: Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description: CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 16V RADIAL
RFQ
B B Battery SH4.5-12-T1
SH4.5-12-T1
Part Number SH4.5-12-T1 Manufacturer B B Battery
Description BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 4.5AH Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / Not applicable
Quantity Available 7541 pcs Data sheet SH4.5-12
Category Battery Products Weight 1700g
Voltage - Rated 12V Termination Style Spade, .187" (4.7mm)
Standard Charge Time - Standard Charge Current -
Size / Dimension 3.60" L x 2.81" W x 4.07" H (91.5mm x 71.5mm x 103.5mm) Shipping Info -
Series SH Other Names 522-1036
SH4.5-12
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 26 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / Not applicable
Discharge Rate 20Hr Detailed Description 12V Lead Acid (VRLA) Battery Rechargeable (Secondary) 4.5Ah
Capacity 4.5Ah Battery Chemistry Lead Acid (VRLA)
Battery Cell Size -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all B B Battery series electronic components. We have 7541 pieces of B B Battery SH4.5-12-T1 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SH4.5-12-T1
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SH4.5-12-T1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SH4.5-12-T1 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SH4.5-12-T1 Contains lead / Not applicable
B B Battery Hong Kong
BATTERY LEAD ACID 12V 4.5AH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SH4.5-12
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS